
Day Date Time Event

Monday 04/09/2023 INSET

Tuesday 05/09/2023 Term begins for Upper 3 and Lower 6 only

Wednesday 06/09/2023 Term begins for the rest of the school

Wednesday 20/09/2023 4.00 pm Junior House Curriculum Evening

Monday 25/09/2023 Gillman and Soame Individual Portrait Photos

Tuesday 26/09/2023 Whole School Photo

Friday 29/09/2023 8.15 - 9.45 am MacMillan Coffee Morning

Saturday 30/09/2023 9.30 - 12.30 OPEN DAY

Wednesday 04/10/2023 9.15 am Harvest Festival, All Saints' Church

Friday 20/10/2023 Break up for Half Term Holiday (two weeks)

Friday 10/11/2023
Lower 3 Taster Day in Senior House

Westfield Bonfire Party

Wednesday 15/11/2023 4.00 - 6.00 pm Junior House Parents' Evening

Thursday 23/11/2023 Winter Musical Spectacular

Friday 24/11/2023 Round Square Fundraising Day (non-uniform)

Sunday 03/12/2023 2.30 pm Christingle Service

Friday 08/12/2023 3.30 pm Junior Christmas Fayre

Wednesday 13/12/2023 2.00 pm Carol Service, All Saints' Church

Tuesday 19/12/2023 AM KS1 and KS2 Christmas theatre visit 

to Northern Stage / Pre-school and Reception 

Christmas activity (tbc)

END OF TERM

JUNIOR HOUSE AUTUMN TERM CALENDAR 2023


